11 September 2018 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DELICIHAN(3)
2 AKLISELIM®5)
3 GUVENBAKAN(2)
4 INANLI OBLU(1)
5 DIYARIN OGLU(4)
6 REIS BABA(6)

Age
9yogrh

7yochh
8yogrh
8yochh
7yobh

7yogrh

Pick(3) 2,65 b, Exacta(3/5) :11,60 b

1.)26.000 ¢
1.)3.900 ¢

Sire

YASARCK - TOMUROK
SANCAKBEY| - CENGIZGULU
GOBAKBEY - YARDIVOKIZI
DINGERBEY - HURYECAN
NECDETHAN - DILSAH

SAGANAK - CANOZUM

Race Result

Condition 4/DHOW
Dam Weight
59  GKILIC
52  [.AKYAWZ
61 N.ALTIN
62  MASAR

57  H.DEMRTAS

56  VKIZVAZ

210400 ¢
2)1560 t

Jockey

M EM. DEMRKAPU

S. AHM CENGIZ
MEH. BECENE
YUK. ARSLAN
MEH. TURKERI

YUK. ARSLAN

Owner
F.EAKIL

MK.CizIK
KYILDIZ
AGURGOZE
V.ONDER

AGURGOZE

58 kg, 59 kg,

3)5200

3.)780 ¢t
Trainer

1.24.07
1.24.75
1.25.10
1.25.46
12717

1.28.75

Time Win PSF

2,65
3,20
1,65
1,70
715

1,70

4

3

N

Diyarbakir Racecourse (3rd Day)

1200 Dirt
4.)2.600 v
4)390¢
St Margin Late Start RT
4 Lengths 65
2,5 Lengths 46
2 Lengths 104
67
26
75



